V2 01405
FEATURES
 All-fiber
 Simple current control
 Full cycle of Poincare sphere
 Low insertion loss
 High return loss
EXAMPLE APPLICATIONS

PACKAGING STYLE
All dimensions are approximate and may vary slightly
Ordering Information
P S C -   -   -
145mm
7mm
5mm
Cable type:
0 – none
1 – 900um loose tube
Wavelength:
20 – 2000 nm
15 – 1530 - 1610 nm
14 – 1480 - 1530 nm
13 – 1280 - 1330 nm
10 – 980 - 1060 nm
Connectors:
0 – none
1 – FC/SPC
2 – FC/APC
* Others available